
COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Text

950 Maidu Avenue, Suite
200

Nevada City, CA 95959-
8617

(530) 265-1480
Fax: (530) 265-9836
bdofsupervisors@

nevadacountyca.gov

Resolution authorizing execution of Amendment 6 to contract with ADKO Engineering for the
Maybert Bridge Replacement Project near the Town of Washington in Eastern Nevada County
"Canyon Creek Bridge No. 17C-0030" over Canyon Creek - Contract No. 224017 (Res. 08-323),
extending the contract expiration date from March 31, 2016 to December 31, 2016. (Dist. V)

File #: SR 16-0247, Version: 1

COUNTY OF NEVADA Printed on 12/24/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

